Jubiliejine IPA

Kiekis:

Efektyvumas:

Stilius:

Aludaris:

Receptas sukurtas:
Receptas modifikuotas:

OG:

FG:
ABV:
IBU:
EBC:
IBU/OG:

40 litry

80 %

AngliSkas IPA

MK

2014-08-13 09:53:34
2014-08-16 17:38:32

1.054

1.015

52%

41

6

0.77 (rySkus apyniy skonis)

Fermentuojamos medzZiagos

Pavadinimas
Bazinis salyklas

Apyniai

Pavadinimas
Cascade (U.S.)
Cascade (U.S.)
Cascade (U.S.)
Mosaic
Cascade (U.S.)
Mosaic
Mosaic
Mosaic

Mielés

Pavadinimas
Safale S-04

Forma Paskirtis

Spalva (EBC)
3.0

AA (%)
5.0

5.0

5.0
125

12.5
125
12.5

2025-08-13
Kiekis (kg) Kiekis (%)
9.000 100.0
9.000
IBU Kiekis (g) Laikas
5.6 20 60
7.9 30 50
7.3 30 40
5.3 10 30
8.5 40 30
4.2 10 20
2.5 10 10
0.0 20 0
170
Kiekis (g)
24.0


http://www.tcpdf.org

